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Procesor Ryzen X8 R7-5700X
SAM4 BX/65W 3400
100-100000926WOF Amd

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

Gniazdo elektryczne
Predkos$¢ czestotliwosci
Aplikacja procesora
ManufacturerCode
Nazwa rdzenia

llo$¢ w opakowaniu
Liczba rdzeni
Jednostkowa waga netto
Czestotliwos¢ turbo
CnCode

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Waga opakowania wysytkowego
DDR3 1600/1333/1066/800
SSSE3

Typ pamieci

Nazwa rodziny procesoréw
Numer modelu

Strona gléwna dostawcy

Predkosc zegara
Objetnos¢ brutto

Pamiec podreczna
Jednostkowa waga brutto

Rodzaj opakowania

665,91 zt

Dostepny

24 godziny

1393495
730143314275
SAM4
2667/2933/3200 MHz
Pulpit
100-100000926WOF
Vermeer

1

8

0.1 kg

4600 MHz
85423190

13 cm

0.119 kg
100-100000926WOF
65 Watts

DDR4

Ryzen 7

5700X

https://www.amd.com/en/pro
ducts/processors/desktops/ry
zen/5000-series/amd-
ryzen-7-5800x.html

3400 MHz
0.001228 cubm
32MB

0.119 kg

BOX
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Category Code CPU

Szerokos¢ opakowania 7 cm
wysytkowego

Wysokos$¢ opakowania 13.5cm
wysytkowego

Opis produktu
AMD Ryzen 7 5700X

High-Performance Computing for Everyone

The AMD Ryzen 7 5700X is a powerful processor designed for gamers, content creators, and professionals who require top-tier
performance. With eight cores and sixteen threads, this processor provides exceptional multi-threaded performance, making
it ideal for demanding tasks such as gaming, video editing, and 3D rendering. Its impressive clock speeds ensure quick
response times and seamless multitasking capabilities.

Optimized for Gaming

The Ryzen 7 5700X is tailored to deliver an enhanced gaming experience. Its strong single-core performance ensures smooth
gameplay, high frame rates, and reduced latency. Paired with a capable graphics card, it allows gamers to enjoy the latest
titles with stunning visuals and fluid performance. The processor's efficiency ensures stable performance during extended
gaming sessions.

Superior Multi-Core Performance

Equipped with eight cores and sixteen threads, the Ryzen 7 5700X excels in multi-core tasks. Whether you’'re streaming,
editing videos, or running complex simulations, this processor handles it all with ease. Its multi-threaded capabilities allow
users to perform multiple tasks simultaneously without compromising performance, making it an excellent choice for content
creators and professionals.

Zen 3 Architecture for Enhanced Efficiency

Built on AMD’s Zen 3 architecture, the Ryzen 7 5700X offers significant improvements in performance and energy efficiency.
The architecture optimizes power consumption, resulting in cooler and quieter operation even under heavy loads. It also
improves instructions per clock (IPC), enhancing overall processing speed and efficiency for a better computing experience.

Cutting-Edge Technology

The Ryzen 7 5700X supports PCle 4.0, enabling faster data transfer rates and improved system performance. This ensures
compatibility with the latest storage devices and graphics cards, providing a future-proof solution for users. Additionally, the
processor supports high-speed DDR4 memory, delivering exceptional bandwidth and responsiveness for intensive
applications.

Seamless System Integration

Compatible with the AM4 socket, the Ryzen 7 5700X offers seamless integration with a wide range of motherboards. This
compatibility allows users to build or upgrade their systems with ease, ensuring a smooth setup process. BIOS updates further
enhance system stability and performance, keeping the processor up-to-date with the latest features.

Advanced Cooling Solutions

The Ryzen 7 5700X is designed to work efficiently with various cooling solutions. AMD’s Precision Boost 2 technology
dynamically adjusts clock speeds based on workload, optimizing performance and temperature management. This allows the
processor to maintain optimal performance levels while minimizing heat generation and power consumption.

Energy Efficiency and Sustainability

With its focus on energy efficiency, the Ryzen 7 5700X reduces power consumption without compromising performance. This
not only lowers electricity costs but also contributes to a more sustainable computing environment. Its efficient design
ensures lower operating temperatures, enhancing system longevity and reliability.

Ideal for a Variety of Applications

The Ryzen 7 5700X is versatile, catering to a wide range of computing needs. Whether you're a gamer seeking high frame
rates, a content creator needing fast rendering times, or a professional requiring reliable multitasking performance, this
processor delivers. Its robust feature set ensures a smooth and efficient computing experience for all users.

In conclusion, the AMD Ryzen 7 5700X is a high-performance processor that combines power, efficiency, and advanced
features. Its eight-core architecture, Zen 3 design, and support for cutting-edge technologies make it a top choice for gamers,
content creators, and professionals seeking a reliable and powerful computing solution.
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