Link do produktu: https://sosos.pl/procesor-ryzen-x8-r7-5700x-sam4-bx65w-3400-100-100000926wof-amd-p-33805.html



Procesor Ryzen X8 R7-5700X SAM4 BX/65W 3400 100-100000926WOF Amd

Cena	665,91 zł
Dostępność	Dostępny
Czas wysyłki	24 godziny
Numer katalogowy	1393495
Kod EAN	730143314275
Gniazdo elektryczne	SAM4
Prędkość częstotliwości	2667/2933/3200 MHz
Aplikacja procesora	Pulpit
ManufacturerCode	100-100000926WOF
Nazwa rdzenia	Vermeer
Ilość w opakowaniu	1
Liczba rdzeni	8
Jednostkowa waga netto	0.1 kg
Częstotliwość turbo	4600 MHz
CnCode	85423190
Głębokość opakowania wysyłkowego	13 cm
Waga opakowania wysyłkowego	0.119 kg
DDR3 1600/1333/1066/800	100-100000926WOF
SSSE3	65 Watts
Typ pamięci	DDR4
Nazwa rodziny procesorów	Ryzen 7
Numer modelu	5700X
Strona glówna dostawcy	https://www.amd.com/en/pro ducts/processors/desktops/ry zen/5000-series/amd- ryzen-7-5800x.html
Prędkośc zegara	3400 MHz
Objętność brutto	0.001228 cubm
Pamięć podręczna	32MB
Jednostkowa waga brutto	0.119 kg
Rodzaj opakowania	вох

Category Code	СРИ
Szerokość opakowania wysyłkowego	7 cm
Wysokość opakowania wysyłkowego	13.5 cm

Opis produktu

AMD Ryzen 7 5700X

High-Performance Computing for Everyone

The AMD Ryzen 7 5700X is a powerful processor designed for gamers, content creators, and professionals who require top-tier performance. With eight cores and sixteen threads, this processor provides exceptional multi-threaded performance, making it ideal for demanding tasks such as gaming, video editing, and 3D rendering. Its impressive clock speeds ensure quick response times and seamless multitasking capabilities.

Optimized for Gaming

The Ryzen 7 5700X is tailored to deliver an enhanced gaming experience. Its strong single-core performance ensures smooth gameplay, high frame rates, and reduced latency. Paired with a capable graphics card, it allows gamers to enjoy the latest titles with stunning visuals and fluid performance. The processor's efficiency ensures stable performance during extended gaming sessions.

Superior Multi-Core Performance

Equipped with eight cores and sixteen threads, the Ryzen 7 5700X excels in multi-core tasks. Whether you're streaming, editing videos, or running complex simulations, this processor handles it all with ease. Its multi-threaded capabilities allow users to perform multiple tasks simultaneously without compromising performance, making it an excellent choice for content creators and professionals.

Zen 3 Architecture for Enhanced Efficiency

Built on AMD's Zen 3 architecture, the Ryzen 7 5700X offers significant improvements in performance and energy efficiency. The architecture optimizes power consumption, resulting in cooler and quieter operation even under heavy loads. It also improves instructions per clock (IPC), enhancing overall processing speed and efficiency for a better computing experience.

Cutting-Edge Technology

The Ryzen 7 5700X supports PCIe 4.0, enabling faster data transfer rates and improved system performance. This ensures compatibility with the latest storage devices and graphics cards, providing a future-proof solution for users. Additionally, the processor supports high-speed DDR4 memory, delivering exceptional bandwidth and responsiveness for intensive applications.

Seamless System Integration

Compatible with the AM4 socket, the Ryzen 7 5700X offers seamless integration with a wide range of motherboards. This compatibility allows users to build or upgrade their systems with ease, ensuring a smooth setup process. BIOS updates further enhance system stability and performance, keeping the processor up-to-date with the latest features.

Advanced Cooling Solutions

The Ryzen 7 5700X is designed to work efficiently with various cooling solutions. AMD's Precision Boost 2 technology dynamically adjusts clock speeds based on workload, optimizing performance and temperature management. This allows the processor to maintain optimal performance levels while minimizing heat generation and power consumption.

Energy Efficiency and Sustainability

With its focus on energy efficiency, the Ryzen 7 5700X reduces power consumption without compromising performance. This not only lowers electricity costs but also contributes to a more sustainable computing environment. Its efficient design ensures lower operating temperatures, enhancing system longevity and reliability.

Ideal for a Variety of Applications

The Ryzen 7 5700X is versatile, catering to a wide range of computing needs. Whether you're a gamer seeking high frame rates, a content creator needing fast rendering times, or a professional requiring reliable multitasking performance, this processor delivers. Its robust feature set ensures a smooth and efficient computing experience for all users.

In conclusion, the AMD Ryzen 7 5700X is a high-performance processor that combines power, efficiency, and advanced features. Its eight-core architecture, Zen 3 design, and support for cutting-edge technologies make it a top choice for gamers, content creators, and professionals seeking a reliable and powerful computing solution.